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SEPTEMBER 2025 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 1 2                 3 4 5 6 

 
HOLIDAY 

NO CLASS 

Level 3/4 In-
service with 
range qual 
8am-4:30pm 

NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS  

 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 13 

 
Level 3 

08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3  
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

 

 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
 

 
NO CLASS 

 
NO CLASS 

 
NO CLASS 

 
NO CLASS NO CLASS  

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3  
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30     

 
Level 2 In 

Person 
0800-1300 

OC 
0800-1200  

BATON 
1300-1530 

NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


Level 3: 45 hrs  Level 4 15 hrs  Level 3 & 4 Requal is 8hr   OC  4.0hrs  OC & Baton is 2.5 hrs   Priv Inves 24hrs 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

OCTOBER 2025 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
   1 2 3 4 

   NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS  

 

 
5 
 

6 
 

7 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

 
Level 3 

08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3  
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 

Level 3/4 In-
service with 
range qual 

8am-4:30pm  
NO CLASS 

 
NO CLASS 

 
NO CLASS NO CLASS  

 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 

 

 
 

NO CLASS 

 
 

NO CLASS 

 
 

NO CLASS 

 
 

NO CLASS 

 
 

NO CLASS  

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31  

 
Level 3 

08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3  
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 
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NOVEMBER 2025 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
      1 

   
 

   

 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 

 
Level 4 

08am-4:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 4 
08am-3:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3/4 In-
service with 
range qual 

8am-4:30pm  
NO CLASS 

Level 2 In 
Person 

0800-1300 
 

 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 

 
Level 3 

08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level  
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

 

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 

 

Private 
Investigation 

08am-4-30pm 
30min lunch 

Private 
Investigation 

08am-4-30pm 
30min lunch 

Private 
Investigation 

08am-4-30pm 
30min lunch 

NO CLASS NO CLASS  

 

 
23/30 24 

 
25 

 
26 27 28 29 

 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 
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DECEMBER 2025 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
                 1 2 3 4 

 
5 
 

6 

 
Level 3 

08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level  
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

 

 

 
7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

 

Level 3/4 In-
Service with 
range qual 
8am-4:30pm 
 

 
NO CLASS 

 
NO CLASS 

 
NO CLASS NO CLASS  

 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 
Level 3 

08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level  
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

Level 3 
08am-5:30pm 
30min lunch 

 

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 

 
NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 
 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 1 2  

 
NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 

NO CLASS 
HOLIDAY  

OBSERVED 
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