SEPTEMBER 2025							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
	HOLIDAY NO CLASS	Level 3/4 In- service with range qual 8am-4:30pm	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch		
28	29	30					
	Level 2 In Person 0800-1300	OC 0800-1200 BATON 1300-1530	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS		

OCTOBER 2025							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1	2	3	4	
			NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch						
12	Level 3/4 Inservice with range qual	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	18	
19	NO CLASS	25					
26	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch						

NOVEMBER 2025 Sunday Monday Wednesday **Thursday** Friday Saturday **Tuesday** 3 7 5 8 2 4 6 Level 3/4 In-Level 4 Level 4 Level 2 In service with 08am-4:30pm 08am-3:30pm **NO CLASS** Person range qual 30min lunch 30min lunch 0800-1300 8am-4:30pm 15 9 13 14 10 11 12 Level 3 Level 3 Level Level 3 Level 3 08am-5:30pm 08am-5:30pm 08am-5:30pm 08am-5:30pm 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch 30min lunch 30min lunch 30min lunch 30min lunch 17 18 19 21 22 16 20 Private Private Private Investigation Investigation Investigation **NO CLASS NO CLASS** 08am-4-30pm 08am-4-30pm 08am-4-30pm 30min lunch 30min lunch 30min lunch 23/30 24 26 **27** 28 29 25 NO CLASS NO CLASS **NO CLASS NO CLASS NO CLASS HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY OBSERVED OBSERVED OBSERVED OBSERVED OBSERVED**

DECEMBER 2025							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
	Level 3/4 In- Service with range qual 8am-4:30pm	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS	NO CLASS		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch	Level 3 08am-5:30pm 30min lunch		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	NO CLASS HOLIDAY	NO CLASS HOLIDAY	NO CLASS HOLIDAY	NO CLASS HOLIDAY	NO CLASS HOLIDAY		
	OBSERVED	OBSERVED	OBSERVED	OBSERVED	OBSERVED		
28	29	30	31	1	2		
	NO CLASS HOLIDAY OBSERVED	NO CLASS HOLIDAY OBSERVED	NO CLASS HOLIDAY OBSERVED	NO CLASS HOLIDAY OBSERVED	NO CLASS HOLIDAY OBSERVED		